

1st and Final Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
path to Brita Halwariya					
Agency:-					
Suresh Kumar Singh					
Constn pvt. Ltd					
At-mathiya					
East Champaran					
Agg No:-					
15 MBD of 22-23					
Date of start					
7-12-22					
Date of completion:-					
6-09-2023					
Date of measurement:-					

(1) Clearing and grubbing					
Road land -					
2x10x30m	x	1.00	=	600.00m ²	
2x10x30m	x	1.00	=	600.00m ²	
2x10x30m	x	1.00	=	600.00m ²	
2x10x30m	x	1.00	=	600.00m ²	
2x10x30m	x	1.00	=	600.00m ²	
2x10x30m	x	1.00	=	600.00m ²	
2x10x30m	x	1.00	=	600.00m ²	
2x10x30m	x	1.00	=	600.00m ²	
2x8x30m	x	1.00	=	480.00m ²	
2x1x28m	x	1.00	=	56.00m ²	
			=	5336.00m ²	
Continuation = 0.53 Hect					

ABSTRACT OF COST

21

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) clearing and grubbing road land - city side TMB P (1)					
0.53 Hect @ Rs 5972613/Hect =					31655.00
(8/3) providing granular sub base with well graded material - city side TMB P (5)					
299.33 m ³ @ Rs 4696.05/m ³ = Rs					1405669.00
(3/4) providing WBM over IT (By mechanical means) city side TMB P (8)					
230.33 m ³ @ Rs 5401.14/m ³ =					1244045.00
(4/5) providing and applying primer coat (SS-1) city side TMB P (9)					
1383.60 m ² @ Rs 59.38/m ² = Rs					82158.00
(5/6) patch work over WBM using M.S.S.P. Bituminous city side TMB P (12)					
1401.53 m ² @ Rs 272.58/m ² = Rs					382029.00
(6/7) providing and applying tack coat (RS-1) city side TMB P (14)					
6393.46 m ² @ Rs 20.21/m ² = Rs					129212.00
CORR					3274768.00

Continuation

12847874.00

23

BFR 12757494.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/19) planting of tree by the road side					
city side Tm B P (19)					
66.00 No @ Rs 1092.53/each =					72107.00
(12/20) Road marking B.T Surface					49164.00
city side Tm B P (19)					
263.60 m ² @ Rs 823.74/m ² =					217138.00
(13/21) Road marking c.c Surface					
city side Tm B P (19)					
270.00 m ² @ Rs 925.46/m ² =					249874.00

(14/22) providing and fixing logo of maintenance Board					
city side Tm B P (19)					
2.00 No @ Rs 12897.48/each =					25795.00
(15/2) Constn of subgrad and Earthen Shoulder					
city side Tm B P (20)					
2292.42 m ³ @ Rs 253.56/m ³ =					581266.00
2.00 Rs 13880					731.00
(16/17) Boundary pillar / guard post					
city side Tm B P (20)					
16.00 No @ Rs 695.79/each =					10333.00
(17/12) Direction and place					
city side Tm B P (20)					
Continuation					
1.92 m ² @ Rs 15237.73/m ² =					29256.00
0.00 Rs					14033643.00

At bill

25

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 1590447320

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		memo of payment			
		5.50	-	79522420	
		21.55	-	31809020	
		12.00	-	15904520	
		14.50	-	15904520	
		Royalty	-	15676720	
1909430		8.00	-	16221420	
		10.00	-	15904520	
		cheque	-	<u>1299504320</u>	
		total	-	1590447320	
particular B 1590447320 one cor					
fifty nine hundred four hundred					
seventy three					

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Raxaul

10/11/23

Continuation

